WATER QUALITY GRANT & LOAN 

PROGRAM CONTACTS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SECTION
ECY Headquarters Office

	 Bistrika, Janel
	 (360) 407-6424
	 janel.bistrika@ecy.wa.gov 
	 McClure, Tammie
	 (360) 407-6410
	 tammie.mcclure@ecy.wa.gov

	 Brada, Brian
	 (360) 407-6787
	 brian.brada@ecy.wa.gov
	 McMurry, Shelly
	 (360) 407-7132
	 shelly.mcmurry@ecy.wa.gov 

	 Brommer, Pat
	 (360) 407-6216
	 patricia.brommer@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Mellon, Sean
	 (360) 407-6570
	 sean.mellon@ecy.wa.gov

	 Dunn, David
	 (360) 407-6503
	 david.dunn@ecy.wa.gov
	 Nejedly, Jeff
	 (360) 407-6572
	 jeffrey.nejedly@ecy.wa.gov

	 Ellis, Elizabeth
	 (360) 407-6429
	 liz.ellis@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Ridner, Jeanna
	 (360) 407-6533
	 jeanna.ridner@ecy.wa.gov

	 Farrell, Tracy
	 (360) 407-7039
	 tracy.farrell@ecy.wa.gov
	 Schwing, Jessica
	 (360) 407-6216
	 jessica.schwing@ecy.wa.gov 

	 Ferrell, Alissa
	 (360) 407-6509
	 alissa.ferrell@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Seebacher, Lizbeth
	 (360) 407-6938
	 lizbeth.seebacher@ecy.wa.gov 

	 Gariepy, Dan
	 (360) 407-6470
	 dan.gariepy@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Slone, Layne
	 (360) 407-6225
	 layne.slone@ecy.wa.gov 

	 Graunke, Kyle
	 (360) 407-6452
	 kyle.graunke@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Thompson, Daniel
	 (360) 407-6510
	 daniel.thompson@ecy.wa.gov 

	 Gregg, Lori
	 (360) 407-6541
	 lori.gregg@ecy.wa.gov
	 Tyler, Melanie
	 (360) 407-7489
	 melanie.tyler@ecy.wa.gov

	 Hashim, Bill
	 (360) 407-6549
	 bill.hashim@ecy.wa.gov
	 Webster, Laurie
	 (360) 407-6542
	 laurie.webster@ecy.wa.gov

	 Heye, Amanda
	 (360) 407-6457
	 amanda.heye@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Zehner, Sarah
	 (360) 407-7196
	 sarah.zehner@ecy.wa.gov

	 Howie, Doug 
	 (360) 407-6444
	 douglas.howie@ecy.wa.gov 
	
	
	


REGIONAL PROJECT MANAGERS

ECY Northwest Region

	 DeVoe, Danielle
	 (425) 649-7036
	 danielle.devoe@ecy.wa.gov 
	 McKone, Shawn 
	 (425) 649-7037
	 shawn.mckone@ecy.wa.gov

	 Eleuterio, Lazaro
	 (425) 649-7027
	 lazaro.eleuterio@ecy.wa.gov
	 Nolan, Joan
	 (425) 649-4425
	 joan.nolan@ecy.wa.gov

	 Fricke, Laura
	 (425) 649-7062
	 laura.fricke@ecy.wa.gov
	 Shoblom, Tricia
	 (425) 649-7288
	 tricia.shoblom@ecy.wa.gov

	 Jones, Bernard 
	 (425) 649-7146
	 bernard.jones@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Snoeberger, Melisa 
	 (425) 649-7047
	 melisa.snoeberger@ecy.wa.gov

	 Khan, Heather
	 (425) 649-7003
	 heather.khan@ecy.wa.gov
	 Svrjcek, Ralph
	 (425) 649-7165
	 ralph.svrjcek@ecy.wa.gov

	 Lane, Tonya
	 (425) 649-7050
	 tonya.lane@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Ziebart, Kenneth 
	 (425) 649-7164
	 kenneth.ziebart@ecy.wa.gov

	 Levesque, Kim
	 (360) 594-6409
	 kim.levesque@ecy.wa.gov 
	
	
	


ECY Southwest Region

	 Dougherty, David 
	 (360) 407-6278
	 david.dougherty@ecy.wa.gov
	 Riddell, Tammy
	 (360) 407-6295
	 tammy.riddell@ecy.wa.gov

	 Mora, David
	 (360) 407-7320
	 david.mora@ecy.wa.gov 
	
	
	


ECY Central Region

	 Laseke, Ian 
	 (509) 457-7108
	 ian.laseke@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Simmons, Heather
	 (509) 454-7207
	 heather.simmons@ecy.wa.gov 


	 Atkins, Chad
	 (509) 329-3499
	 chad.atkins@ecy.wa.gov
	 Quinn, Marty
	 (509) 329-3472
	 marty.quinn@ecy.wa.gov   

	 Baldwin, Karin
	 (509) 329-3601
	 karin.baldwin@ecy.wa.gov
	 Snouwaert, Elaine
	 (509) 329-3503
	 elaine.snouwaert@ecy.wa.gov

	 Key,  Ellie
	 (509) 329-3519
	 ellie.key@ecy.wa.gov 
	 Wall, Cynthia
	 (509) 329-3537
	 cynthia.wall@ecy.wa.gov

	 Prisock, Kim
	 (509) 329-3450
	 kimberly.prisock@ecy.wa.gov
	 Joy, Shara-Li
	 (509) 329-3455
	 shara-li.joy@ecy.wa.gov 


ECY Eastern Region

WATER QUALITY GRANT & LOAN 

RESOURCE GUIDE

REFERENCE WEBSITES
· Access to EAGL:
· Includes links to tools and training materials: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/funding/EAGL.html 
· WA Dept. of Ecology, Water Quality Program, Grants and Loans Homepage: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wq/funding/funding.html 

· Funding Guidelines State Fiscal Year 2017 for Centennial, Revolving Fund, Section 319 and Stormwater Funding Guidelines (SFY 2017)
· Includes updated Riparian Restoration Guidelines, Appendix G: https://fortress.wa.gov/ecy/publications/documents/1510033.pdf
· Stormwater Design Manuals: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wq/stormwater/municipal/StrmwtrMan.html
· Freshwater Algae Control Program: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wq/plants/algae/index.html 

· Aquatic Plants, Algae, and Lakes Information: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wq/links/plants.html 

· Engineering Resources for Grants and Loans, includes:

· SERP Guidance, Federal Cross Cutters, Davis-Bacon, American Iron and Steel, Stormwater Grant Engineering Resources
· Updated Stormwater “Ecology Design Report Guidance”: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wq/funding/GrantLoanMgmtDocs/Eng/GrantLoanMgmtEngRes.html
· Other Tools for Managing a Grant or Loan from Ecology: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/funding/manage-funding.html
